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Vendor Phone Email Website 
 

Cake & Desserts Only 
 

Cake Coquette 415-641-0200 info@cakecoquette.com www.cakecoquette.com 

Cake Done Right 650-296-3641 cakedoneright@gmail.com www.cakedoneright.com 

California Chocolate Fountains 650-386-5078 stacey@californiachocolatefountains.com www.californiachocolatefountains.com 

Jasmine Rae Cakes 415.756.8986 inquiry@jasmineraecakes.com  www.jasmineraecakes.com 
MiGoodies Bake Sale 415-967-1379 migoodiesbakesale@gmail.com www.migoodiesbakesale.com 
Pretty Please Bakeshop 415-347-3733 hello@prettypleasesf.com www.prettypleasesf.com 

SusieCakes Bakery 415-429-2253 weddings@susiecakes.com www.susiecakes.com 
 

Reception Catering 
 

49 Square Catering 415-834-5348 info@49sqcatering.com www.49sqcatering.com 
A Black Tie Affair 650-869-4181 fran@ablacktieaffairinc.com www.ablacktieaffairinc.com 
Amar Indian Cuisine 707-689-7623 mrjohal@gmail.com  
Amber India 415-555-0700 catering@amber-india.com www.amber-india.com 

Aria Dining & Banquets 408-941-1700 info@ariadining.com www.ariadiningandbanquet.com 

Aurum 650-383-5221 letseat@aurumca.com www.aurumca.com 
Barbara Llewellyn Catering 510-832-1967 info@barbarallewellyn.com www.barbarallewellyn.com 
Betty Zlatchin Catering 415-641-8599 info@bettyzlatchin.com www.bettyzlatchin.com 
Bi-Rite Catering 415-321-8070  guestservice@biritemarket.com www.order.biritemarket.com 
Blue Heron Catering 510-533-0781 info@blueheroncatering.com www.blueheroncatering.com 
Broadway Masala 408-242-8467 anupam@broadwaymasala.net www.broadwaymasala.net 
Café Melange 415-808-9330  info@cafemelangesf.com www.cafemelangesf.com 
Carrie Dove Catering & Events 415-460-9995 sales@carriedovecatering.com www.carriedovecatering.com 
Catered Too, Inc. 650-240-2300 teri@cateredtoo.com www.cateredtoo.com 
Century Catering & Events 510-938-7059 zarminawahid@gmail.com www.centurycateringandevents.com 

Chairs4Events and Event Rentals 650-226-5992 dulce@chairs4events.com www.chairs4events.com 
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Chris Evans Events and Catering  510-495-7347 info@chrisevansevents.com www.chrisevansevents.com 

Christopher’s Catering 415-531-0213 info@christophersfc.com www.christophersfinecatering.com 
Comestible Catering LLC 805-404-3911 Mikey@Comestiblesf.com www.comestiblesf.com 
Componere Fine Catering 510-288-3654 hello@componerefinecatering.com www.componerefinecatering.com 

Culinary Eye Catering  415-409-9217 events@culinaryeye.com www.culinaryeye.com 

Dacha Kitchen & Bar 415-932-6672 info@dachaprojects.com www.dachaprojects.com 

Daniel Ripley Catering 415-626-2545 dan@danielripley.com www.danielripley.com 

Day Darmet Catering 415-671-3944 daydarmet@gmail.com  www.daydarmetcatering.com 

Elaine Bell Catering 707-603-1400 info@elainebellcatering.com www.elainebellcatering.com 

Englund's Café and Catering 925-609-5989 derry@englundscatering.com www.englundscatering.com 
EVNTWRKS 510-984-1340 dbuell@evntwrks.com www.evntwrks.com 
Foxtail Catering & Events 925-336-6199 info@foxtailcatering.com www.foxtailcatering.com 
Fraiche Catering 310-739-3992 danielle@FraicheCater.com www.fraichecater.com 
Freekeh 415-724-1605 artini30@yahoo.com www.freekehsf.com 
Global Gourmet Catering 415-701-0001 info@ggcatering.com www.ggcatering.com 
Grace Street Catering 510-523-1600 info@gracestreetcatering.com www.gracestreetcatering.com 
Haute Cuisine 650-279-8965 info@HauteCuisineCatering.net www.HauteCuisineCatering.net 

Jalsa Caterers 408-480-3825 info@jalsasf.com www.jalsasf.com 

KC Catering and Event Planning 415-226-3338 Ken@kccateringsf.com www.kccateringsf.com 
La Bonne Cuisine Catering and Events 510-549-3760 info@labonnecuisine.com www.labonnecuisine.com 
McCalls Catering & Events 415-552-8550 info@mccallssf.com www.mccallssf.com 
Melons Catering & Events 650-583-1756 info@melonscatering.com www.melonscatering.com 
Mehran 925-765-4290 cateringmehran@gmail.com  
Metal and Match 415-874-7674 info@metalandmatch.com www.metalandmatch.com 
Murray Cruickshank Catering and Consulting 415-867-0100 murraycruickshankcatering@gmail.com  
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New Delhi Restaurant & Indian Catering 415-816-4068 ranjan@newdelhirestaurant.com www.newdelhirestaurant.com 
Paula LeDuc Fine Catering 510-547-7825 sales@paulaleduc.com www.paulaleduc.com 

Orchid Persian Catering 415-610-3750 orchidparty@aol.com www.Orchidpersiancatering.com 
Potliquor 510-982-6672 potliquor@justfare.co www.potliquorsf.com 

Premier Catering and Events 415-986-4710 events@premiercatering.com www.premiercatering.com 

Rangoli Flavors of India, Fremont 510-813-0964 rangolifremont2017@gmail.com www.fremontrangoli.com 

The Red Door Catering 510-339-2320 events@reddoorcatering.com  www.reddoorcatering.com  
Revel Catering and Events 650-554-1651 info@revelcateringandevents.com www.revelcateringandevents.com 
SF Catering Company 877-789-4377 info@sfcateringcompany.com www.sfcateringcompany.com 
Sage Catering, Inc. 415-491-2222 info@sage-catering.com www.sage-catering.com 
Salt & Honey Catering + Events 510-735-9253 info@saltandhoneycatering.com www.saltandhoneycatering.com 

SanMan Productions 415-310-0033 Sanford@sanmanproductions.com www.sanmanproductions.com 

Sextant Coffee Roasters 415-286-1100 info@sextantcoffee.com www.sextantcoffee.com 
Schilling & Co. Fine Catering 415-684-5628 sales@schillingandco.com www.schillingandco.com 

Smashing Dishes 408-263-4366 info@smashingdishes.com www.smashingdishes.com 
Stag Dining 415-944-2065 contact@stagdining.com www.stagdining.com 
Start Up Catering 909-648-7166 info@startupscateringevents.com www.startupscateringevents.com 

Subconscious Coffee 707-329-6377 subconsciouscoffee@gmail.com www.subconscious.coffee 
Tacolicious 415-565-1899 events@tacolicious.com www.tacolicious.com 
Taste Catering & Event Planning 415-550-6464 info@tastecatering.com www.tastecatering.com 
The Absinthe Group 415-551-1453 eat@absinthegroup.com www.absinthegroup.com 
The Boneyard  415-990-7208 rich@theboneyardtruck.com www.theboneyardtruck.com 
The Hugh Groman Group 510-647-5165 info@gromangroup.com www.hughgromancatering.com 
The Red Door Catering 510-339-2320 events@reddoorcatering.com  www.reddoorcatering.com  
The Wedding Coach 415-310-0033 Sanford@weddingcoach.bz www.weddingcoach.bz 

Toast Catering & Event Management 650-877-8225 info@toastbayarea.com www.toastbayarea.com 
Zalla Kabob House 925-208-1403 zallakabobhouse@gmail.com www.zallakabobhouse.com 
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Vendors Breakfast Luncheons 

Cocktail 
Hour 

(Small 
Apps) 

Dinner 
Receptions 

Ethnic 
Food 

Event 
Planning 
Services 

Cake/ 
Dessert 

Only 

49 Square Catering X X X X X X   

A Black Tie Affair X X X X       

Amar Indian Cuisine X X X X X  X 

Amber India  X X X X   

Aria Dining and Banquets X X X X X   

Aurum  X X X X   

Barbara Llewellyn Catering     X X   X   

Betty Zlatchin Catering     X X       

Blue Heron Catering X X X X       

Bi-Rite Catering X X X X    

Broadway Masala X X X X X  X 

Café Melange X X X X X  X 

Cake Done Right       X 

Cake Coquette             X 

California Chocolate Fountain             X 

Carrie Dove Catering & Events   X X X   X   

Catered Too, Inc.   X X X X     

Century Catering & Events   X X X   

Chairs4Events X X X X  X  

Chris Evans Events and Catering  X X X X X X  
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Vendors Breakfast Luncheons 

Cocktail 
Hour 

(Small 
Apps) 

Dinner 
Receptions 

Ethnic 
Food 

Event 
Planning 
Services 

Cake/ 
Dessert 

Only 

Christopher’s Catering  X X X    

Comestible Catering LLC X X X X X X X 

Componere Fine Catering   X X X       

Culinary Eye Catering     X X   X   

Daniel Ripley Catering   X X X       

Dacha Kitchen & Bar X X X X X  X 

Day Darmet Catering X X X X X  X   X 

Elaine Bell Catering   X X X       

Englund's Café and Catering   X X X       

EVNTWRKS  X  X  X  

Foxtail Catering & Events   X X X       

Freekah  X X X X   

Fraiche Catering     X X       

Global Gourmet Catering   X X X   X   

Grace Street Catering     X X   X   

Haute Cuisine X X X X X X  

Jalsa Caterers   X X X X     

Jane Hammond Events X X X X  X  

Jasmine Rae Cakes       x 

La Bonne Cuisine Catering and Events     X X   X   

McCalls Catering & Events  X X  X X X X   

Melons Catering & Events     X X X X   
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Vendors Breakfast Luncheons 

Cocktail 
Hour 

(Small 
Apps) 

Dinner 
Receptions 

Ethnic 
Food 

Event 
Planning 
Services 

Cake/ 
Dessert 

Only 

Mehran  X X X X   

Metal and Match  X X X  X  

MiGoodies BakeSale       X 

Miraglia Catering               

Murray Cruickshank Catering and Consulting  X X  X X X X   

New Delhi Restaurant & Indian Catering  X X X X   

Orchid Persian Catering  X X X X   

Paula LeDuc Fine Catering   X X X X X   

Potliquor  X X X    

Premier Catering and Events X X X X   X   

Pretty Please Bakeshop             X 

Rangoli Flavors of India  X X X X X  

The Red Door Catering  X X X    

Revel Catering & Events X X X X X X  

SF Catering Company  X X X  X  

Sage Catering  X X X    

Salt N Honey Catering + Events   X X    

Schilling & Co. Fine Catering  X  X X X X X    

SanMan Productions  X X X  X  

Sextant Coffee Roasters X X   X   

Smashing Dishes  X X X    

Stag Dining  X X X  X  
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Vendors Breakfast Luncheons 

Cocktail 
Hour 

(Small 
Apps) 

Dinner 
Receptions 

Ethnic 
Food 

Event 
Planning 
Services 

Cake/ 
Dessert 

Only 

Start Up Catering X X X X X X X 

Subconscious Coffee X X X X     

SusieCakes Bakery       X 

Tacolicious   X X  X X     

Taste Catering & Event Planning     X X   X   

The Absinthe Group     X X       

The Boneyard   X           

The Hugh Groman Group   X X X       

The Wedding Coach  X X X  X  

Toast Catering & Event Management X X X X   X   

Zalla Kabob House  X X X X   

 




